WEYERHAEUSER CO.

WEYERHAEUSER CO.

ISIN: US9621661043

Overview

2024/06/25 08:09:21

Price
27.04 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US9621661043
WYy

Munich

EUR

Industry

Stock

19,726 EUR
S&P 500

27.01 EUR (250)
27.17 EUR (250)
27.04 EUR
27.04 EUR
27.04 EUR
27.04 EUR
27.10 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 962166104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 2
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9621661043&ID_NOTATION=19447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9621661043&ID_NOTATION=19447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76d8dd09307047d3e8d891b435516b6015414169c67a8aeff9047c0c02b03b08&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8feebe2495174ca55&time=1719390837&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a10f6879389e77b0404d71d7aab751774cdced769504ca842f9b8a582c6a6cf6&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=447359dd9f1c85b50&time=1719390837&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e04ffaf94c7001902eb7feddecd43e1918cdfb01d5cd2b99dec2248724d8e19b&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d363f3d767c83c261&time=1719390837&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=128167cb80e028d7055ccd7cbc36987290c7468ed7fabf6ce0d7e37cb25df23a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0bdc26910e39a1275&time=1719390837&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=595a78d5cb3c7ef32ce1453da0bd86d888c65861691b962e109da5d16dbfbb84&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=01457dbdd355e46ef&time=1719390837&tool=RSC

WEYERHAEUSER CO.

Details

2024/06/25 08:09:21

Price
27.04 EUR

Difference

o

0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US9621661043
Symbol WYy
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,726 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.01 EUR (250)
Ask (Ask size) 27.17 EUR (250)
Open 27.04 EUR
High 27.04 EUR
Low 27.04 EUR
Close (prev. day) 27.04 EUR
VWAP 27.10 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.83% -3.98% -5.29%
Perf (abs.) -3.98 -1.12 -1.51
Beta 0.86 0.93 1.00
Volatility 15.13 17.38 22.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 26.96 EUR (19
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 27.66 EUR (4
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 29.91 EUR (5
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 29.81 EUR (10

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Tradegate 2024/  09:30
06/25

Stuttgart 2024/  08:01
06/25

NYSE 2024/  22:00
06/24

Munich 2024/  08:09
06/25

London Stock Exchange 2023/ 16:14

33.11 EUR (2024/03/28

26.82 EUR (2024/06/21

33.11 EUR (2024/03/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
26.82 EUR (2024/06/21)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
27.18 EUR 0.00 2
27.01 EUR 0.00 1
29.04 USD 83.09 25,043
27.04 EUR 0.00 1
33.225 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35447714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805457

WEYERHAEUSER CO.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/07

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

08:08

08:01

08:00

17:44

09:30

08:09

26.99 EUR

26.98 EUR

26.98 EUR

27.26 EUR

26.99 EUR

26.99 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1554251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19445

WEYERHAEUSER CO.

Company profile

Company Logo

A Weyerhaeuser

Contact Details
WEYERHAEUSER CO.

220 Occidental Avenue South - 98104-7800
Seattle

Telefon: +1-206-539-3000
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rick Holley

Mark Emmert

Albert Monaco

Deidra
Merriwether

James
O'Rourke

Kim Williams

Lawrence
Selzer

Nicole Piasecki

Sara Lewis

Devin W.
Stockfish

David M. Wold

Denise M.
Merle

Keith O'Rear

Kristy T.
Harlan

Russell S.
Hagen

Travis Keatley

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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